O 00 N O Ul b WN B

N NNNNRRRRERIRERRR R
B WNEFPOWOWNOOUD™AWNIERERO

Baby Changing Table
Belt Sander

Blower Vac

Piano

Large chest

Classic Notice Board
Cordless Drill

Digital Camera
Economy Showcase
Filing Cabinets

Filing Cupboards
Filing Cupboards
Flasks

Laminating Machine
Leaflet dispensers
Microwave

Office Chairs

Parish map
Shredder

Small Filing Cupboard
Small Table Top Fridge
Arc welder
Strimmer

Sucker Vac
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93366

Nov-07
Nov-09
Sep-09
Unknown
Unknown
Sep-08

Mar-10
Sep-08
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Mar-10
Sep-09
Nov-09
Aug-14

Unknown
Aug-10

Sep-09
Jun-10
Mar-10

Unknown
Unknown

Unknown

238
50
245

195
249

69
120
100
141
141
150

50
200
240
249

72
130
80
80
100
100

100
100

Disabled toilet

Large Hall
Clerk's office
Internal

1 Clerks Office
Outside Clerks Office
Clerks Office

Reception

All kitchens

2 Clerks Offic 1 x Reception
Clerks Office

Clerks Office

Reception

In police office from March 2015



25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Table top fridge

Fridge

Fridge/Freezer

Stihl Viking strimmer
Stihl Viking HS45-24
Hedgetrimmer

Henry Vac

Cordless vacuum cleaner
Innobella printer

Petrol generator
Rechargeable vacuum cleaner
Bosch Cordless drill
HS45/24 Hedge Trimmer
Steam Cleaner

Clocking In Machine
Dymo label printer
Vehicle trailer

Flip chart

Kitchen ware

Totals
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May-12
Nov-12
Feb-13

May-14

904904086 Jul-14

Dec-14

Dec-14

DCP J410DW Nov-14
Apr-15

Apr-15

May-15

807 559 517 May-15
Karcher SC4 08-Jun-16
Oct-15

Oct-15

Jan-16

Oct-15

126
238
276
180

173
150
279
100
250
200
100
196
189
100

70
100
135
300

6,261

200

Large Hall

Woodway Room
Pre-school

Held by Mike Moyse (P3)

Paula

To clean MUGA

Held by P3 footpaths team

Donated by councillor



